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Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 16 2nd 17 3rd 14 1st 17
135 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 3.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 55.0 1 1
111 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 Y 6.0 11.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 55.0 1 2
112 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 Y 2.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 4.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 51.0 3 3
58 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 1.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 50.0 4 4
8 Evan Hall - Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 Y 4.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 2.0 16.0 49.0 5 5

168 Robbin Rice - Olynnas Peppy Chic - 4048441 Y 16.0 1.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 3.0 15.0 33.0 6 6
97 Hailey Norris - Ranger - pending Y 8.0 9.0 17.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 12.0 30.0 7 7
95 Sophia Willis - 10 Ninety Five Dot - 3401469 Y 15.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 26.0 8 8

154 Madilyn Loo - 12 Heidi - pending Y 9.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 13.0 5.0 26.0 8 9
153 Hope Adams - 10 Nicki - pending Y 11.0 6.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 6.0 19.0 10 10
181 Cole Skinner - 8 Tuf Lil Olena - 5171303 Y 10.0 7.0 16.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 16.0 11 11
11 Bryce Kech - Okie Bingo - 2004 - 4539551 Y 13.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 12.0 3.0 18.0 0.0 11.0 12 12

155 Cortlyn Miller - Bianca - pending Y 12.0 5.0 15.0 3.0 14.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 11.0 12 13
31 Allison Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 1.0 17.0 0.0 999
33 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 8.0 10.0 0.0 999
63 Madeline Robertson - Little Doc Shamrock - 4966491 N 7.0 10.0 3.0 15.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
64 Gracie Estes - 11 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 N 5.0 12.0 5.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
96 Brook'lynn Keller - Kiss These Assets - pending N #N/A N 12.0 6.0 #N/A N 11.0 7.0 0.0 999

152 William W Leman - 9 Dollar - pending N 14.0 3.0 10.0 8.0 #N/A N 14.0 4.0 0.0 999
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09/26/2015 Judge:

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 1 6 10 9 4 3 7 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 16 58 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 76.0 1

2 15 112 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.5 2

3 14 135 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 3

4 13 8 Evan Hall - Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 73.5 4

5 12 64 Gracie Estes - 11 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 5

6 11 111 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 6

7 10 63 Madeline Robertson - Little Doc Shamrock - 4966491 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 70.0 7

8 9 97 Hailey Norris - Ranger - pending 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 3.0 67.5 8

9 8 154 Madilyn Loo - 12 Heidi - pending 1.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 66.0 9

10 7 181 Cole Skinner - 8 Tuf Lil Olena - 5171303 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 3.0 65.0 10

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA Ranch 

Riding
Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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11 6 153 Hope Adams - 10 Nicki - pending 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 5.0 61.0 12

12 5 155 Cortlyn Miller - Bianca - pending -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 3.0 61.0 12

13 4 11 Bryce Kech - Okie Bingo - 2004 - 4539551 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 9.0 57.0 14

14 3 152 William W Leman - 9 Dollar - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 18.0 46.0 15

15 2 95 Sophia Willis - 10 Ninety Five Dot - 3401469 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 50.0 19.5 16

16 1 168 Robbin Rice - Olynnas Peppy Chic - 4048441 -1.0 -1.5 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 6.0 61.5 11

SCR #N/A 47 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411
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09/26/2015 Judge:

17 Shown 
In Class

Entered 
in Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 7 6 4 1 5 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

trot over 
4 poles to 

bridge

walk over 
bridge

back L
trot out 

of L

lope left 
lead over 

3 logs

trot into 
box, stop, 
360, walk 
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walk to 
and trot 

fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 17.0 111 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 70.0 1

2 16.0 112 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 4.0 69.0 2

3 15.0 63 Madeline Robertson - Little Doc Shamrock - 4966491 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.0 3

4 14.0 135 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 67.5 4

5 13.0 64 Gracie Estes - 11 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.5 4

6 12.0 168 Robbin Rice - Olynnas Peppy Chic - 4048441 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.5 6

7 11.0 58 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 64.0 8

8 10.0 8 Evan Hall - Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 10.0 60.0 9

9 9.0 95 Sophia Willis - 10 Ninety Five Dot - 3401469 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 10.0 58.0 10

10 8.0 152 William W Leman - 9 Dollar - pending -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 11.0 55.0 13

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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11 7.0 154 Madilyn Loo - 12 Heidi - pending -1.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 14.0 52.0 15

12 6.0 96 Brook'lynn Keller - Kiss These Assets - pending -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 16.0 50.0 17

13 5.0 153 Hope Adams - 10 Nicki - pending OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 6

14 4.0 11 Bryce Kech - Okie Bingo - 2004 - 4539551 -1.0 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 10.0 58.0 10

15 3.0 155 Cortlyn Miller - Bianca - pending -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 10.0 56.5 12

16 2.0 181 Cole Skinner - 8 Tuf Lil Olena - 5171303 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 11.0 55.0 13

17 1.0 97 Hailey Norris - Ranger - pending -1.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 14.0 51.5 16
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09/26/2015 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 5 3 6 4 2

7N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Right 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Circle, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 14 111 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 1

2 13 135 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 2

3 12 58 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 69.0 3

4 11 112 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 3

5 10 8 Evan Hall - Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 68.5 5

6 9 64 Gracie Estes - 11 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger - 2010 - 5332272 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.5 65.0 6

7 8 97 Hailey Norris - Ranger - pending -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 4.5 62.0 8

8 7 95 Sophia Willis - 10 Ninety Five Dot - 3401469 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 58.0 13

9 6 154 Madilyn Loo - 12 Heidi - pending 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 2.0 61.5 9

10 5 168 Robbin Rice - Olynnas Peppy Chic - 4048441 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 6.0 61.5 9

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 4 181 Cole Skinner - 8 Tuf Lil Olena - 5171303 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 4.5 60.5 11

12 3 11 Bryce Kech - Okie Bingo - 2004 - 4539551 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 64.5 7

13 2 153 Hope Adams - 10 Nicki - pending 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 59.5 12

14 1 155 Cortlyn Miller - Bianca - pending -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 6.0 58.0 13
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09/26/2015 Judge: Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 17.0 31 Allison Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 1 0.5 1 1 73.5 1

2 16.0 8 Evan Hall - Big Cat - 2009 - 5240404 1 1 0.5 0.5 73 2

3 15.0 168 Robbin Rice - Olynnas Peppy Chic - 4048441 1 0.5 0 1 72.5 3

4 14.0 135 Teghan Brooks - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 72.5 3

5 13.0 111 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.5 0 0 71 5

6 12.0 97 Hailey Norris - Ranger - pending 0 0 0 0 1 69 7

7 11.0 58 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0 1 0 0.5 3 68.5 8

8 10.0 33 Allison Spiers - WH Doc Diablo - 2005 - 858763 -1 0 1 1 3 68 9

9 9.0 112 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0 0 0 0 3 67 10

10 8.0 95 Sophia Willis - 10 Ninety Five Dot - 3401469 -1 0 0 1 3 67 10

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

Bryan, TX

Maneuvers

Shawn Holden
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11 7.0 96 Brook'lynn Keller - Kiss These Assets - pending -1 -1 -1 0 67 10

12 6.0 153 Hope Adams - 10 Nicki - pending -1 -1 -1 -1 66 13

13 5.0 154 Madilyn Loo - 12 Heidi - pending -1 -1 0 0.5 3 65.5 14

14 4.0 152 William W Leman - 9 Dollar - pending -1 0 0 1 5 65 15

15 3.0 181 Cole Skinner - 8 Tuf Lil Olena - 5171303 -1 0 0 0 4 65 15

16 2.0 155 Cortlyn Miller - Bianca - pending -1.5 -1 -1.5 -1.5 2 62.5 17

18 0.0 11 Bryce Kech - Okie Bingo - 2004 - 4539551 70 6
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